
IMAM HUSAIN ISLAMIC CENTRE EVENTS – 1 JULY – 11 SEPTEMBER 2018 
Islamic Date 

(Day) 
Gregorian 

Date 

Program 
Date 

Event Name Program Detail Time 

13 Shawwal Thu 28 Jun Thu 28 Jun Dua Kumayl Esha Prayer & Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 7:45pm 

14 Shawwal Fri 29 Jun Fri 28 Jun 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program-Martyrdom 
Hazrat Hamza (as) 

Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
Esha Prayer -Ziarat Ale Yaseen 

Evening Lecture with SMM - Martyrdom 
Hazrat Hamza (as) 

11:59am 
7:30pm 

15 Shawwal Sat 30 Jun Sat 30 Jun Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm-
5:00pm 

18 Shawwal Tue 3 Jul Tue 3 Jul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

20 Shawwal Thu 5 Jul Thu 5 Jul 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 
7:30pm 

21 Shawwal Fri 6 Jul Fri 6 Jul 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
Esha Prayer-Ziarat Ale Yaseen - Lecture Sh 
Mohammed Mehdi -Imam Husain Youth 

12:00pm 
7:30pm 

22 Shawwal Sat 7 Jul Sat 7 Jul Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 1:30-5:00pm 

24 Shawwal Mon 9 Jul Mon 9 Jul Jabal Amel School Holiday Program 
Qurán, Anasheed, Workshops, Cooking, 

Specialized Courses, Cinema 
11:00am-
3:00pm 

25 Shawwal Tue 10 Jul 
Tue 10 Jul 

 

Jabal Amel School Holiday Program 
Sisters Qurán Class 

 
Martydom Imam Sadiq (as) 

Dua Tawassul/Majlis 

Qurán, Anasheed, Workshops, Cooking, 
Specialized Courses, Cinema 

Sisters Qurán Class 
 

Beginning with Esha Prayer 
Martyrdom Imam Sadiq (as) Special Dua 

Tawassul/Majlis 

11:00am-
3:00pm 
6:45pm 

 
7:30pm 

26 Shawwal Wed 11 Jul 
Wed 11 

Jul 
Jabal Amel School Holiday Program 

Qurán, Anasheed, Workshops, Cooking, 
Specialized Courses, Cinema 

11:00am-
3:00pm 

27 Shawwal Thu 12 Jul Thu 12 Jul 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Special Program: Martyrdom Imam Sadiq (as) 
Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

7:30pm 

28 Shawwal Fri 13 Jul Fri 13 Jul 

Salatul Jumuáh 
 

Friday Evening Program 
 

Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
Martyrdom Imam Sadiq (as) 

Esha Prayer – Ziarat Ale Yaseen  Lecture: Sh 
Mohammed Mehdi 
Imam Husain Youth  

12:01pm 
 

7:30pm 

29 Shawwal Sat 14 Jul Sat 14 Jul 
No School 

Bday Sayyeda Fatima Masooma (sa) 

No School 
Sisters Program - Bday Sayyeda Fatima 

Masooma (sa) 
 

30 Shawwal Sun 15 Jul 
Sun 15 Jul 
Sat 14 Jul 

Farsi Program 
Bday Anniversary Sayyeda Fatima 

Masooma (sa) 
Maghreb Prayers and Program : 

2 Dhul Qi’da Mon 16 Jul 
Mon 16 

Jul 
Jabal Amel School Holiday Program 

Qurán, Anasheed, Workshops, Cooking, 
Specialized Courses, Cinema 

11:00am-
3:00pm 

3 Dhul Qi’da Tue 17 Jul Tue 17 Jul 
Jabal Amel School Holiday Program 

Sisters Qurán Class 
Dua Tawassul 

Qurán, Anasheed, Workshops, Cooking, 
Specialized Courses, Cinema 

Sisters Qurán Class 
Esha Prayer - Dua Tawassul 

11:00am-
3:00pm 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

4 Dhul Qi’da Wed 18 Jul 
Wed 18 

Jul 
Jabal Amel School Holiday Program 

 

Qurán, Anasheed, Workshops, Cooking, 
Specialized Courses, Cinema 

 

11:00am-
3:00pm 

5 Dhul Qi’da Thu 19 Jul Thu 19 Jul 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 
7:30pm 
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6 Dhul Qi’da Fri 20 Jul Fri 20 Jul 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program  
 

Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
Beginning with Esha prayers Ziarat Ale Yaseen 

Lecture: Sh Mohammed Mehdi for Bday 
Sayyeda Masooma (sa) 

12:02pm 

7:30pm 

7 Dhul Qi’da Sat 21 Jul Sat 21 Jul No School No School -- 

10 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Tue 24 Jul Tue 24 Jul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 

Sisters Qurán Class 
Special Dua Tawassul – Birth Anniversary 

Imam Redha (as) 
6:45pm 

11 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Wed 25 Jul  Birth Anniversary Imam Redha (as) -- -- 

Islamic Date 
(Day) 

Gregorian 
Date 

Program 
Date 

Event Name Program Detail Time 

12 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Thu 26 Jul Thu 26 Jul 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Birth Anniversary Imam Redha (as) 
Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

 
7:30pm 

13 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Fri 27 Jul Fri 27 Jul 
Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
No evening program -Imam Husain 

Youth Program 

Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
No evening Lecture - Imam Husain Youth 

Program 

12:02pm 
7:30pm 

14 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Sat 28 Jul  Sat 28 Jul  Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm– 
5:00pm 

15 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Sun 29 Jul Sun 29 Jul Bday Imam Redha (as) Bday Imam Redha (as) 12:00pm`                    

17 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Tue 31 Jul Tue 31 Jul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Esha Prayer - Dua Tawassul 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

19 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Thu 2 Aug Thu 2 Aug 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 
7:30pm 

20 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Fri 3 Aug Fri 3 Aug 
Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuáh with Dr Ali Alsamail 
Esha Prayer – Lecture: Sh Mohammed Mehdi - 

Imam Husain Youth 

12:01pm 
7:30pm 

21 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Sat 4 Aug Sat 4 Aug Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm-
5:00pm 

24 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Tue 7 Aug Tue 7 Aug 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Esha Prayers – Dua Tawassul 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

25 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Wed 8 Aug -- 
Day of Dahwul Ardh (Earth’s 

Expansion) … 
-- -- 

26 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Thu 9 Aug Thu 9 Aug 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

7:30pm 
8:10pm 

27 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Fri 10 Aug Fri 10 Aug 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuáh  with Sh Jihad Ismail 
Shahadat Imam Jawad (as)  

Esha Prayer – Ziarat Ale Yaseen - Evening 
lecture SML (tbc) -Imam Husain Youth 

12:01pm 
7:30pm 

28 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Sat 11 Aug Sat 11 Aug Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm-
5:00pm 

 29 Dhul 
Qi’da 

Sun 12 Aug 
Fri 10 

August 
Shahadat Imam Jawad (as)  -- -- 

1 Dhul Hijja 
Mon 13 

Aug 
-- 

Marriage of Imam Ali (as) to Fatima 
Zahra (sa) 

-- -- 

2 Dhul Hijja Tue 14 Aug 
Tue 14 

Aug 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Esha Prayer -Dua Tawassul 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 
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4 Dhul Hijja Thu 16 Aug 
Thu 16 

Aug 

Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Marriage of Imam Ali (as) to Fatima Zahra (sa) 
Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

7:30pm 
 

8:10pm 

5 Dhul Hijja Fri 17 Aug Fri 17 Aug 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuáh  with Sh Jihad Ismail 
Martyrdom Imam Mohammad al Baqir (as) 

Esha Prayer – Lecture: tbc           Imam Husain 
Youth 

11:59am 
7:30pm 

6 Dhul Hijja Sat 18 Aug Sat 18 Aug Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm– 
5:00pm 

7 Dhul Hijja Sun 19 Aug Fri 17 Aug 
Martyrdom Imam Mohammad al 

Baqir (as) 
Eve Program see Fri 17 Aug  

9 Dhul Hijja Tue 21 Aug 
Tue 21 

Aug 

Day of Arafah & Shahadat Muslim 
Ibn Aqeel (as) 

Sisters Qurán Class 
Dua Tawassul 

Dua Arafah 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Shahadat Muslim Ibn Aqeel (as) Esha Prayer - 
Dua Tawassul 

4:00pm 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

10 Dhul 
Hijja 

Wed 22 
Aug 

Fri 24 Aug Eid Qurban   

11 Dhul 
Hijja 

Thu 23 Aug 
Thu 23 

Aug 

Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

7:30pm 
8:10pm 

12 Dhul 
Hijja 

Fri 24 Aug Fri 24 Aug 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuáh  with Sh Jihad Ismail 
Eid Qurban Celebrations 

Esha prayer – Ziarat Ale Yaseen – lecture 
celebrations 

11:58am 
7:30pm 

Islamic Date 
(Day) 

Gregorian 
Date 

Program 
Date 

Event Name Program Detail Time 

13 Dhul 
Hijja 

Sat 25 Aug Sat 25 Aug Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm– 
5:00pm 

15 Dhul 
Hijja 

Mon 27 
Aug 

Tue 28 & 
Thu 30 

Aug 
Birth Imam Ali al Naqi (as)  7:30pm 

16 Dhul 
Hijja 

Tue 28 Aug 
Tue 28 

Aug 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 

Sisters Qurán Class 
 Birth Imam Ali al Naqi (as)Esha Prayer -Dua 

Tawassul 

6:45pm 
7:30pm 

18 Dhul 
Hijja 

Thu 30 Aug Fri 31 Aug 

Great Day of Eid al Ghadeer 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Great Day of Eid al Ghadeer 
Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

 
7:30pm 
8:10pm 

19 Dhul 
Hijja 

Fri 31 Aug Fri 31 Aug 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuáh  with Sh Jihad Ismail 
Eid al Ghadeer & Birth of Imam Musa al 

Khadem (as) Celebrations 
– Esha prayer. Ziarat Ameenallah, Celebrations 

11:56am 
7:30pm 

20 Dhul 
Hijja 

Sat 1 Sep Fri 31 Aug 
Birth of Imam Musa al Khadem (as) 

Imam Husain School 
Imam Husain School 

1:30pm– 
5:00pm 

23 Dhul 
Hijja 

Tue 4 Sep Tue 4 Sep 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Esha Prayer -Dua Tawassul 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

24 Dhul 
Hijja 

Wed 5 Sep Fri 7 Sep Mubahala Day   

25 Dhul 
Hijja 

Thu 6 Sep Thu 6 Sep 
Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 

Mansour Leghaei 
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

Esha Prayer - Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh 
Mansour Leghaei 

Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli 

7:30pm 
8:10pm 
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26 Dhul 
Hijja 

Fri 7 Sep Fri 7 Sep 
Salatul Jumuáh 

Friday Evening Program 

Salatul Jumuah tbc 
Muhbahala Celebrations 

With Sh Mohammad Mehdi (tbc) 

11:53am 
7:30pm 

27 Dhul 
Hijja 

Sat 8 Sep Sat 8 Sep Imam Husain School Imam Husain School 
1:30pm– 
5:00pm 

30 Dhul 
Hijja 

Tue 11 Sep 
Tue 11 

Sep 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Dua Tawassul 
Sisters Qurán Class 

Esha Prayer -Dua Tawassul 
6:45pm 
7:30pm 

1 
Muharram 

Wed 12 
Sep 

 
Look out for our Muharram 

Program  
  

      
 


